	NTAIN TITLE COM	PANY	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SENTS, That	Vol. <u>88</u> Pa	1 <u>0251</u>
hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside BARBARA E. GILBERTSON and MICHAI the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell assigns, that certain real property, with the te pertaining, situated in the County of Klam Lot. 11 in Block 2 of TRACE we does	and convey unto the said mements, hereditaments and math and State of	e. & husband , her grantee and grantee's heirs, s d appurtenances thereunto bel	onging or ap-
Lot 11 in Block 2 of TRACT NO. 112 to the official plat thereof on fi County, Oregon.		accentibed as follows, fo	o-wit:
Klamath County Tax Account #3909-0			
MOUNTA	IN TITLE CO	$\sum_{i=1}^{n}$	
"This instrument will not allow use of the property de Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person planning department to verify approved uses."	escribed in this instrument in vio a acquiring fee title to the proper	DAIPAN Y	nd regulations.
To Have and to Hold the some	지 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 가 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.		지 같은 것이 같은 것을 했다.
To Have and to Hold the same unto th And said grantor hereby covenants to a grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the a those of record and those apparent	0-milec alla	graniee's neirs, successore and	
"grantor will warrant and forever detend it	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, as of the date of thi	s deed
PRIT OF CHEVEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	TT	THAT HAN AN A	•00
changes shall be implied to make the provision	ntext so requires, the singula	ar includes the plural and all o	KXXXXXXXXX rammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.			지난 것 같아. 이번 가지만 그 가슴에요. 집에서 물로 물었다.
order of its board of directors.	Se signed and sear artixed	by its officers, duly authorized	thereto by
(If executed by discorporation; affix corporate yeal)	ELIZABETH M	· ADAMS	
Countrad Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of) 83.
June 29	Personally appeared		and
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not o	who, being on the other, did say that the long president and that the l	duly sworn, ormer is the latter is the
nent to be their woundary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to	secretary of, a. (o the toregoing instrument is the cor at said instrument was sideed and	corporation
OFFICIAL TUSTIC Sed	// Nall OI said corneration L.	authority of its board of directors; a strument to be its voluntary act and	aled in be- and each of deed.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/16/91	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		OFFICIAL SEAL)
LIZABETH M. ADAMS Landh Falls DE 97603		STATE OF OREGON,	<u> </u>
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of Klamath	>ss
ARBARA E. GILBERTSON and MICHAEL K. 121 Kimberly Drive Lamath Falls, OR 97603	GLLBERTSON	I certify that the within ment was received for record	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	30 day of June	19.88
SAME AS GRANTEE	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ile/reel number 88777	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			
	innen (Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and County affixed	
ill a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following a SAME_AS_GRANTEE	ddrass.	Witness my hand and County affixed. Evelyn Blehn County Recording	seal of Clerk

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

1. 100 1 12		2	
 10	A 1 5	<u>ся</u> .	00
 			000

By Queline Mullindase Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY